
District 1
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Alicia 56               2              490                548                

Bagong Pag-Asa 151             22            1,429            1,602            

Bahay Toro 344             38            3,197            3,579            

Balingasa 49               13            746                808                

Bungad 29               9              520                558                

Damar 20               89                  109                

Damayan 25               7              468                500                

Del Monte 46               8              529                583                

Katipunan 14               2              332                348                

Lourdes 45               7              368                420                

Maharlika 24               3              470                497                

Manresa 36               7              683                726                

Mariblo 10               1              205                216                

Masambong 47               13            605                665                

N.S. Amoranto 42               4              428                474                

Nayong Kanluran 10               7              192                209                

Paang Bundok 45               6              361                412                

Pag-Ibig Sa Nayon 32               7              189                228                

Paltok 80               17            897                994                

Paraiso 37               4              181                222                

Phil-Am 8                 3              174                185                

Project 6 81               6              849                936                

Ramon Magsaysay 46               6              755                807                

Saint Peter 16               3              378                397                

Salvacion 31               6              460                497                

San Antonio 62               16            967                1,045            

San Isidro Labrador 47               5              499                551                

San Jose 40               8              378                426                

Santa Cruz 79               259                338                

Santa Teresita 46               2              855                903                

Santo Cristo 82               3              885                970                

Santo Domingo 81               8              593                682                

Siena 50               2              257                309                

Talayan 39               1              191                231                

Vasra 64               3              504                571                

Veterans Village 84               10            815                909                

West Triangle 36               5              351                392                

District 1 Total 2,034   264 21,549    23,847    
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District 2
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Silangan 157             32            1,990            2,179            
Batasan Hills 376             51            5,112            5,539            
Commonwealth 313             64            3,909            4,286            
Holy Spirit 243             45            3,259            3,547            
Payatas 193             53            2,532            2,778            

District 2 Total 1,282   245 16,802    18,329    

District 3
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Amihan 26               3              367                396                
Bagumbayan 123             7              1,190            1,320            
Bagumbuhay 50               7              597                654                
Bayanihan 7                 1              84                  92                  
Blue Ridge A 4                 4              117                125                
Blue Ridge B 1                 57                  58                  
Camp Aguinaldo 79               1              675                755                
Claro 46               2              417                465                
Dioquino Zobel 10               4              148                162                
Duyan-Duyan 63               256                319                
E. Rodriguez 67               18            1,219            1,304            
East Kamias 46               10            540                596                
Escopa I 5                 3              217                225                
Escopa II 5                 50                  55                  
Escopa III 22               3              331                356                
Escopa IV 2                 3              132                137                
Libis 16               4              352                372                
Loyola Heights 84               9              1,182            1,275            
Mangga 4                 1              102                107                
Marilag 51               20            849                920                
Masagana 38               4              393                435                
Matandang Balara 231             34            2,699            2,964            
Milagrosa 28               5              554                587                
Pansol 78               15            1,110            1,203            
Quirino 2-A 22               346                368                
Quirino 2-B 25               390                415                
Quirino 2-C 13               1              250                264                
Quirino 3-A 15               100                115                
Saint Ignatius 5                 3              140                148                
San Roque 62               9              1,268            1,339            
Silangan 19               4              483                506                
Socorro 190             12            2,402            2,604            
Tagumpay 9                 1              122                132                
Ugong Norte 71               6              775                852                
Villa Maria Clara 7                 3              220                230                
West Kamias 21               7              445                473                
White Plains 23               1              223                247                

District 3 Total 1,568   205 20,802    22,575    
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District 4
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Lipunan Ng Crame 167             3              1,909            2,079            

Botocan 6                 2              243                251                

Central 82               9              1,056            1,147            

Damayang Lagi 52               3              733                788                

Don Manuel 26               325                351                

Doña Aurora 12               3              384                399                

Doña Imelda 71               5              782                858                

Doña Josefa 19               2              215                236                

Horseshoe 24               1              208                233                

Immaculate Concepcion 49               6              542                597                

Kalusugan 48               4              384                436                

Kamuning 84               9              992                1,085            

Kaunlaran 75               6              962                1,043            

Kristong Hari 37               4              386                427                

Krus Na Ligas 135             9              1,152            1,296            

Laging Handa 57               2              547                606                

Malaya 18               5              231                254                

Mariana 81               4              995                1,080            

Obrero 50               2              432                484                

Old Capitol Site 19               3              194                216                

Paligsahan 65               6              467                538                

Pinagkaisahan 59               3              466                528                

Pinyahan 166             16            1,528            1,710            

Roxas 122             7              1,030            1,159            

Sacred Heart 46               4              514                564                

San Isidro Galas 37               487                524                

San Martin De Porres 38               12            702                752                

San Vicente 16               340                356                

Santo Niño 46               3              449                498                

Santol 54               3              530                587                

Sikatuna Village 58               7              750                815                

South Triangle 129             5              1,144            1,278            

Tatalon 95               20            1,700            1,815            

Teachers Village East 13               230                243                

Teachers Village West 14               1              242                257                

U.P. Campus 99               10            1,259            1,368            

U.P. Village 20               312                332                

Valencia 70               3              777                850                

District 4 Total 2,259   182 25,599    28,040    
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QUEZON CITY COVID-19 UPDATE
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District 5
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagbag 223             22            2,164            2,409            

Capri 10               5              298                313                

Fairview 227             20            2,668            2,915            

Greater Lagro 137             12            1,195            1,344            

Gulod 214             41            1,809            2,064            

Kaligayahan 300             17            2,370            2,687            

Nagkaisang Nayon 205             23            1,603            1,831            

North Fairview 145             9              1,463            1,617            

Novaliches Proper 99               9              986                1,094            

Pasong Putik 124             7              1,128            1,259            

San Agustin 82               12            1,088            1,182            

San Bartolome 238             26            2,416            2,680            

Santa Lucia 99               3              872                974                

Santa Monica 132             8              1,233            1,373            

District 5 Total 2,235   214 21,293    23,742    

District 6
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Apolonio Samson 82               22            1,398            1,502            

Baesa 137             32            1,568            1,737            

Balong Bato 30               9              390                429                

Culiat 267             30            3,046            3,343            

New Era 92               5              813                910                

Pasong Tamo 342             46            4,117            4,505            

Sangandaan 75               17            1,278            1,370            

Sauyo 133             29            2,322            2,484            

Talipapa 177             15            1,959            2,151            

Tandang Sora 349             36            3,454            3,839            

Unang Sigaw 9                 3              232                244                

District 6 Total 1,693   244 20,577    22,514    
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